NUORO
 Recessed
 IP44
LED
NUORO NUORO
Recessed / Plasteboard
LIGHT OUTPUT up to 3300 lm
EFFICIENCY up to 122 lm/W
WIRING ECG, on request: DALI
CCT 3000 - 4000 K
CRI ≥ 80 Ra
MATERIALS
> Housing Aluminium
> Diffuser Opal (PMMA Mat Pattern) or Microprisma UGR
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION Direct
SURFACE FINISH Housing - white mat color (RAL9003);
other colors on request
IP44ECG ECG
DALI
on request
220-240V
50-60Hz
5 years
warranty
50,000 hrs
L80/B20
Ta=25°C
 MMMiiicccrrroooppprrriiisssmmmaaa
       UUUGGGRRR
Netto lm output
CCT Power Dimensions
 (ØA)
Weight Purchase code
(lm) (K) (W) (mm) (kg)
1230 3000 12 170 0.40 NUORO.170.12.1230.3K.44
1350 4000 12 170 0.40 NUORO.170.12.1350.4K.44
1680 3000 16 170 0.40 NUORO.170.16.1680.3K.44
1850 4000 16 170 0.40 NUORO.170.16.1850.4K.44
1230 3000 12 190 0.50 NUORO.190.12.1230.3K.44
1350 4000 12 190 0.50 NUORO.190.12.1350.4K.44
1680 3000 16 190 0.50 NUORO.190.16.1680.3K.44
1850 4000 16 190 0.50 NUORO.190.16.1850.4K.44
2200 3000 21 220 0.70 NUORO.220.21.2200.3K.44
2400 4000 21 220 0.70 NUORO.220.21.2400.4K.44
2500 3000 25 220 0.70 NUORO.220.25.2500.3K.44
Steisa s.r.o. reserves the right to introduce structural changes and modify the luminaires.
 Luminous flux and connected electrical load are subject to an initial tolerance of +/- 5%.Tolerance of color
temperature: +/-150 K. Unless stated otherwise, the values apply to an ambient temperature of 25°C.
ØA 170mm - mounting holeee 111444555mm
ØA 190mm - mounting holeee 111666555mm
ØA 220mm - mounting holeee 111999555mm
ØA 255mm - mounting holeee 222333000mm
ØA 330mm - mounting holeee 333000555mm
74 68
A
2700 4000 25 220 0.70 NUORO.220.25.2700.4K.44
2660 3000 25 255 0.90 NUORO.255.25.2660.3K.44
2900 4000 25 255 0.90 NUORO.255.25.2900.4K.44
3050 3000 29 255 0.90 NUORO.255.29.3050.3K.44
3300 4000 29 255 0.90 NUORO.255.29.3300.4K.44
3260 3000 28 330 1.05 NUORO.330.28.3260.3K.44
3590 4000 28 330 1.05 NUORO.330.28.3590.4K.44
UGR
Opal
1230
1350
1680
1850
1230
1350
1680
1850
2200
2400
2500
2700
2660
2900
3050
3300
3260
3590
Microprisma
(lm)